

CR No. 175/25  
Ms. 'K' vs. State & Ors.  
CNR No. DLWT01-004703-2025

15.05.2025

**Fresh revision petition has been received. It be checked and registered.**

Present: None.

List the matter for consideration on **20.05.2025**.

**(Madhu Jain)**  
**Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)**  
Delhi/15.05.2025